EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
SMC-Connector Female       B Type H= 6,2mm
Serie: T15G005
yp ,
B i ht #BEZUG!
Wavelength 620= 6,2mm
Brightness #BEZUG!

Special
function
Ordering Informations
Special
function
Special
function
Contact
Plating
Contact Type
-
TC= TUBEN= No function N= No function010= 10Pos. 620= 6,2mm
Serie No of Pin Height (mm)
T15G005
ROHS
N
R= ROHS
C fN= No function
N R
Codefunction
010 620 TR
functionfunction
N
Plating
F S0
F= Female S0= Selectiv
G f
Contact Type
xxx= like Pos.
table
TR= Tape Reel
Packing w. Pic
and Place Cap
TC= TUBE
Packing w. PIC
and Place CAP
N= No function N= No function010= 10Pos. 620= 6,2mm Conform
N= NON ROHS
Conform
N= No functionF= Female Gold flash
S1= Selectiv 3µ
AU / Tin
S2= Selectiv 5µ
AU / Tin
S3= Selectiv 10µ
AU / Ti
and Place Cap
S5= Selectiv 30µ
AU / Tin
AU / Tin
S4= Selectiv 15µ
AU / Tin
Customer:MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 13.11.2020DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
SMC-Connector Female
B Type H= 6,2mm
Part No.: T15G0053910-S xxx-062MxxWR1
Customer:MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 13.11.2020DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile CurveSoldering Profile Curve
SMC-Connector Female
B Type H= 6,2mm
Part No.: T15G005
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: 13.11.2020 C tMason DATEWilson TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: 13.11.2020 Customer:Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE